COMPACT CYLINDERS
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Bar
Range of service Temp. °C 0 - 60
How to Order
TYPE
DA - Standard, Double acting
DA 32
BOREØ
25, 32, 40,
ROD END TYPE
B50
STROKE SENSOR
S
Double/ acting (Single ended or Double ended)Single
32 5040 8063 100
Lubrication free
M5 x 0.8
Standard : Without sensor, S : With sensor
12 2016 25
Pressure range 2 - 7 1.5 - 7 1 - 7
Max. service pressure 9.5
mm/sec
Double
acting
Single
acting
Range of piston
speed
50 - 500
100 - 500
50 - 350 50 - 250
Connection port RC 1/8" RC 1/4" RC 3/8"
Magnet
SR - Single acting (Spring return)
SE - Single acting (Spring extended)
DD - Double ended, Double acting
AT - Double ended, Adjustable stroke
AR - Adjustable stroke (Retraction type)
No code - Female thread
B - Male thread
Ø12 - 5 to 50mm
Ø16 - 5 to 50mm
Ø20 - 5 to 100mm
Ø25 - 5 to 100mm
Ø32 - 5 to 100mm
Ø40 - 5 to 150mm
Ø50 - 5 to 150mm
Ø63 - 5 to 150mm
Ø80 - 5 to 150mm
Ø100 - 5 to 150mm
12, 16, 20,
50, 63, 80 & 100
No code - Without sensor
S - With sensor
mm
Bar
TYPE
VJ
COMPACT CYLINDERS
( ) ( )
( ) ( )